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Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

583 Elise Audiens Belgium 490 3 470 7 631,98 2 1591,98 12 1

559 Lillian Barker Australia 490 3 471,5 5 608,86 6 1570,36 14 2

548 Maoxue Zhang China 500 2 505 1 559,56 12 1564,56 15 3

550 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 475 9 484 2 568,26 14 1527,26 25 4

517 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 465 11 451 11 605,86 8 1521,86 30 5

506 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary 480 7 477 3 499,38 22 1456,38 32 6

579 Elsa Skansjö Sweden 475 9 457 9 479,94 24 1411,94 42 7

525 Tamison Lees Australia 485 6 438 21 522,44 16 1445,44 43 8

543 Éva Hanuszik Hungary 515 1 442 18 479,94 26 1436,94 45 9

521 Laura Göttfert Austria 465 11 449 14 506,64 20 1420,64 45 10

515 Anna Uhl Germany 460 16 450 12 525,02 18 1435,02 46 11

552 Elin Söderlund Sweden 460 16 471 6 446,5 34 1377,5 56 12

568 Olivia Gessner Germany 455 21 421 29 573,3 10 1449,3 60 13

546 Eri Shibata Japan 490 3 440 20 435,86 38 1365,86 61 14

533 Ine Billiet Belgium 430 31 467 8 466,06 30 1363,06 69 15

565 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 425 34 415 32 610,26 4 1450,26 70 16

530 Jaymee Gilbert Australia 465 11 441 19 435,6 40 1341,6 70 17

538 Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 480 7 472 4 327,22 64 1279,22 75 18

526 Hong Lam Wong Hong Kong 445 23 450 12 421,44 44 1316,44 79 19

522 Sara Nässel Sweden 465 11 398 37 451,08 32 1314,08 80 20

544 Kajsa Arwefjäll Sweden 460 16 435 23 433,44 42 1328,44 81 21

510 Mathilde Larsen Denmark 435 27 434 24 443,68 36 1312,68 87 22

558 Gentina Gashi Austria 430 31 408 36 453,96 28 1291,96 95 23

501 Isabelle Berry USA 445 23 448 15 358,98 58 1251,98 96 24

528 Xiaoqiong Cen China 440 26 446,5 16 364,74 54 1251,24 96 25

581 Charlotte Schaffalitzky Denmark 415 37 423,5 26 419,52 46 1258,02 109 26

557 On Yiu Siu Hong Kong 455 21 446,5 16 304,32 74 1205,82 111 27

505 Leila Bowe Australia 435 27 409 35 382,42 50 1226,42 112 28

540 Miranda DiBenedetto USA 460 16 454 10 205 88 1119 114 29
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Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

World Championships 2016  -  Female Masters Overall Results

Individual Events

Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle

567 Hyunji Kim South Korea 460 16 417 31 308,98 72 1185,98 119 30

576 Breagha LaPierre Canada 435 27 419 30 329,7 62 1183,7 119 31

563 Dóra Lili Krattinger Hungary 407,5 39 431 25 373,1 56 1211,6 120 32

532 Liv Sallander Germany 400 41 413 33 400,64 48 1213,64 122 33

527 Monica Harlow Canada 445 23 412 34 323,58 66 1180,58 123 34

507 Taylor Thompson Canada 435 27 438 21 295,28 80 1168,28 128 35

502 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 427,5 33 423,5 26 323,62 70 1174,62 129 36

514 Becky Nelson USA 465 11 422 28 206,04 92 1093,04 131 37

529 Mbali Nyundu South Africa 392,5 42 385 39 359,14 60 1136,64 141 38

555 Nomthandazo Mhlophe South Africa 295 50 347 49 372,56 52 1014,56 151 39

524 Mami Murao Japan 410 38 384 40 302,56 76 1096,56 154 40

513 Kelsey Lucas Canada 420 36 382,5 41 256,64 82 1059,14 159 41

520 Sif Arnbjerg-Nielsen Denmark 425 34 398 37 201,02 90 1024,02 161 42

570 Mijin Kim South Korea 370 47 281 52 322,4 68 973,4 167 43

511 Georgia Toay United Kingdom 337,5 48 381 42 295,44 78 1013,94 168 44

585 Namiya Crespo USA 377,5 45 370 46 208,68 86 956,18 177 45

574 Mo Schuler Switzerland 405 40 374,5 44 82,44 98 861,94 182 46

553 Koyuru Nagao Japan 335 49 345,5 50 212,22 84 892,72 183 47

566 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 385 43 371,5 45 170,66 96 927,16 184 48

509 Katja Raue Switzerland 385 43 379,5 43 81,66 100 846,16 186 49

535 Reagan Safire Canada 375 46 361 47 178,78 94 914,78 187 50

539 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 292,5 51 350 48 0 104 642,5 203 51

561 Ädu Igris Schumann Estonia 285 52 300 51 20,84 102 605,84 205 52
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Number First Name Last Name Country Counts Final score Rank

543 Éva Hanuszik Hungary 103 515 1

548 Maoxue Zhang China 100 500 2

583 Elise Audiens Belgium 98 490 3

512 Laura Tatár Hungary 98 490 3

546 Eri Shibata Japan 98 490 3

559 Lillian Barker Australia 98 490 3

525 Tamison Lees Australia 97 485 7

586 Janne Dewaele Belgium 96 480 8

506 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary 96 480 8

538 Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 96 480 8

575 Lilith Schultheis Germany 95 475 11

550 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 95 475 11

519 Jodi Devolder Belgium 95 475 11

579 Elsa Skansjö Sweden 95 475 11

537 Luisa Weisner Germany 94 470 15

545 Xiaohui Cen China 93 465 16

522 Sara Nässel Sweden 93 465 16

530 Jaymee Gilbert Australia 93 465 16

517 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 93 465 16

514 Becky Nelson USA 93 465 16

521 Laura Göttfert Austria 93 465 16

567 Hyunji Kim South Korea 92 460 22

544 Kajsa Arwefjäll Sweden 92 460 22

552 Elin Söderlund Sweden 92 460 22

515 Anna Uhl Germany 92 460 22

540 Miranda DiBenedetto USA 92 460 22

568 Olivia Gessner Germany 91 455 27

557 On Yiu Siu Hong Kong 91 455 27

577 Lok Ching Wong Hong Kong 90 450 29

526 Hong Lam Wong Hong Kong 89 445 30

501 Isabelle Berry USA 89 445 30

527 Monica Harlow Canada 89 445 30

528 Xiaoqiong Cen China 88 440 33

507 Taylor Thompson Canada 87 435 34

510 Mathilde Larsen Denmark 87 435 34

576 Breagha LaPierre Canada 87 435 34

562 Amalie Jørgensen Denmark 87 435 34

505 Leila Bowe Australia 87 435 34

558 Gentina Gashi Austria 86 430 39

533 Ine Billiet Belgium 86 430 39

502 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 85,5 427,5 41

565 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 85 425 42

520 Sif Arnbjerg-Nielsen Denmark 85 425 42

513 Kelsey Lucas Canada 84 420 44

504 Hok Nga Lam Hong Kong 83,5 417,5 45

581 Charlotte Schaffalitzky Denmark 83 415 46

524 Mami Murao Japan 82 410 47

563 Dóra Lili Krattinger Hungary 81,5 407,5 48

574 Mo Schuler Switzerland 81 405 49

532 Liv Sallander Germany 80 400 50

529 Mbali Nyundu South Africa 78,5 392,5 51

566 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 77 385 52

509 Katja Raue Switzerland 77 385 52

585 Namiya Crespo USA 75,5 377,5 54

535 Reagan Safire Canada 75 375 55

570 Mijin Kim South Korea 74 370 56

556 Sarah Dunn Australia 70 350 57

511 Georgia Toay United Kingdom 67,5 337,5 58

553 Koyuru Nagao Japan 67 335 59

541 Chloe Ayers USA 63 315 60

555 Nomthandazo Mhlophe South Africa 59 295 61

539 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 58,5 292,5 62

561 Ädu Igris Schumann Estonia 57 285 63
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Number First Name Last Name Country Final score Rank

548 Maoxue Zhang China 505 1

550 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 484 2

506 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary 477 3

538 Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 472 4

559 Lillian Barker Australia 471,5 5

552 Elin Söderlund Sweden 471 6

583 Elise Audiens Belgium 470 7

533 Ine Billiet Belgium 467 8

579 Elsa Skansjö Sweden 457 9

540 Miranda DiBenedetto USA 454 10

503 Yoni Geens Belgium 453 11

517 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 451 12

526 Hong Lam Wong Hong Kong 450 13

515 Anna Uhl Germany 450 13

521 Laura Göttfert Austria 449 15

501 Isabelle Berry USA 448 16

536 Anaité Vandenhole Belgium 448 16

528 Xiaoqiong Cen China 446,5 18

557 On Yiu Siu Hong Kong 446,5 18

504 Hok Nga Lam Hong Kong 443 20

543 Éva Hanuszik Hungary 442 21

530 Jaymee Gilbert Australia 441 22

546 Eri Shibata Japan 440 23

512 Laura Tatár Hungary 439,5 24

537 Luisa Weisner Germany 439 25

525 Tamison Lees Australia 438 26

507 Taylor Thompson Canada 438 26

560 Alicia Maier Germany 436 28

518 Alisha Mckee Australia 435 29

544 Kajsa Arwefjäll Sweden 435 29

510 Mathilde Larsen Denmark 434 31

545 Xiaohui Cen China 432,5 32

563 Dóra Lili Krattinger Hungary 431 33

502 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 423,5 34

581 Charlotte Schaffalitzky Denmark 423,5 34

514 Becky Nelson USA 422 36

523 Kei Ching Chan Hong Kong 422 36

568 Olivia Gessner Germany 421 38

576 Breagha LaPierre Canada 419 39

567 Hyunji Kim South Korea 417 40

565 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 415 41

532 Liv Sallander Germany 413 42

527 Monica Harlow Canada 412 43

505 Leila Bowe Australia 409 44

558 Gentina Gashi Austria 408 45

562 Amalie Jørgensen Denmark 404,5 46

520 Sif Arnbjerg-Nielsen Denmark 398 47

522 Sara Nässel Sweden 398 47

529 Mbali Nyundu South Africa 385 49

524 Mami Murao Japan 384 50

513 Kelsey Lucas Canada 382,5 51

511 Georgia Toay United Kingdom 381 52

509 Katja Raue Switzerland 379,5 53

574 Mo Schuler Switzerland 374,5 54

566 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 371,5 55

585 Namiya Crespo USA 370 56

535 Reagan Safire Canada 361 57

539 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 350 58

555 Nomthandazo Mhlophe South Africa 347 59

553 Koyuru Nagao Japan 345,5 60

561 Ädu Igris Schumann Estonia 300 61

570 Mijin Kim South Korea 281 62

World Championships 2016  -  Female Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

583 Elise Audiens Belgium 146,02 123,54 46,43 0 146,02 4 169,97 2 3 315,99 1

580 Zoë Christiaens Belgium 151,17 119,79 38,1 0 151,17 2 157,89 4 3 309,06 2

565 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 140,43 137,92 39,29 -12,5 134,18 7 170,95 1 4 305,13 3

559 Lillian Barker Australia 154,97 113,75 35,71 0 154,97 1 149,46 8 4,5 304,43 4

517 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 144,57 125,63 45,24 -12,5 138,32 6 164,61 3 4,5 302,93 5

568 Olivia Gessner Germany 146,33 105,21 47,62 -12,5 140,08 5 146,58 10 7,5 286,65 6

548 Maoxue Zhang China 127,13 118,13 34,52 0 127,13 9 152,65 7 8 279,78 7

550 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 148,98 108,96 26,19 0 148,98 3 135,15 19 11 284,13 8

525 Tamison Lees Australia 113,46 119,79 40,48 -12,5 107,21 16 154,02 6 11 261,22 9

515 Anna Uhl Germany 139,35 115,42 45,24 -37,5 120,6 10 141,9 13 11,5 262,51 10

564 Ching Ting Hui Hong Kong 109,63 107,92 36,9 0 109,63 13 144,82 11 12 254,45 11

508 Man Wai Yip Hong Kong 129,85 106,25 33,33 -3,57 128,06 8 137,8 17 12,5 265,86 12

521 Laura Göttfert Austria 125,49 105,21 47,62 -25 112,99 12 140,33 14 13 253,32 13

506 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary 126,33 123,96 36,9 -37,5 107,58 15 142,11 12 13,5 249,69 14

579 Elsa Skansjö Sweden 90 124,38 38,1 -12,5 83,75 27 156,22 5 16 239,97 15

543 Éva Hanuszik Hungary 115,09 114,17 39,29 -28,57 100,81 21 139,17 15 18 239,97 16

558 Gentina Gashi Austria 85,31 120,83 33,33 -12,5 79,06 30 147,92 9 19,5 226,98 17

533 Ine Billiet Belgium 126,54 115,42 39,29 -48,21 102,44 18 130,6 22 20 233,03 18

542 Jannicke Christensen Denmark 118,02 98,54 42,86 -25 105,52 17 128,9 24 20,5 234,42 19

522 Sara Nässel Sweden 99,41 102,92 42,86 -19,64 89,59 26 135,95 18 22 225,54 20

510 Mathilde Larsen Denmark 126,42 91,25 41,67 -37,5 107,67 14 114,17 30 22 221,84 21

516 Goele Vranckx Belgium 114,14 97,29 42,86 -25 101,64 20 127,65 25 22,5 229,28 22

552 Elin Söderlund Sweden 113,61 119,17 36,9 -46,43 90,4 25 132,86 20 22,5 223,25 23

530 Jaymee Gilbert Australia 132,5 95,42 27,38 -37,5 113,75 11 104,05 36 23,5 217,8 24

544 Kajsa Arwefjäll Sweden 86,36 108,33 38,1 -16,07 78,32 32 138,39 16 24 216,72 25

546 Eri Shibata Japan 105,43 95,83 41,67 -25 92,93 24 125 26 25 217,93 26

526 Hong Lam Wong Hong Kong 110,28 88,54 36,9 -25 97,78 23 112,95 31 27 210,72 27

581 Charlotte Schaffalitzky Denmark 78,21 87,5 44,05 0 78,21 33 131,55 21 27 209,76 28

532 Liv Sallander Germany 98,09 96,88 42,86 -37,5 79,34 29 120,98 27 28 200,32 29

573 Orsolya Tarjányi Hungary 131,88 92,08 32,14 -58,93 102,42 19 94,76 41 30 197,18 30

505 Leila Bowe Australia 102,28 88,33 38,1 -37,5 83,53 28 107,68 34 31 191,21 31

555 Nomthandazo Mhlophe South Africa 89,26 87,5 30,95 -21,43 78,54 31 107,74 33 32 186,28 32

528 Xiaoqiong Cen China 84,75 95,83 39,29 -37,5 66 37 116,37 29 33 182,37 33

563 Dóra Lili Krattinger Hungary 127,56 101,25 16,67 -58,93 98,1 22 88,45 47 34,5 186,55 34

529 Mbali Nyundu South Africa 74,75 117,92 36,9 -50 49,75 49 129,82 23 36 179,57 35

501 Isabelle Berry USA 64,94 88,96 38,1 -12,5 58,69 44 120,8 28 36 179,49 36

527 Monica Harlow Canada 80,93 73,13 38,1 -30,36 65,75 39 96,04 39 39 161,79 37

576 Breagha LaPierre Canada 76,54 79,38 50 -41,07 56,01 47 108,84 32 39,5 164,85 38

538 Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 99,54 87,29 32,14 -55,36 71,86 35 91,76 44 39,5 163,61 39

570 Mijin Kim South Korea 72,84 68,13 45,24 -25 60,34 43 100,86 38 40,5 161,2 40

502 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 79,75 93,96 38,1 -50 54,75 48 107,05 35 41,5 161,81 41

582 Lea Kristin Thiel Germany 88,77 78,13 41,67 -51,79 62,87 41 93,9 43 42 156,77 42

567 Hyunji Kim South Korea 90 71,04 41,67 -48,21 65,89 38 88,6 46 42 154,49 43

557 On Yiu Siu Hong Kong 100,37 79,17 26,19 -53,57 73,58 34 78,57 50 42 152,16 44

524 Mami Murao Japan 75,06 75,63 38,1 -37,5 56,31 46 94,97 40 43 151,28 45
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result RankCrea - Deduct/2

World Championships 2016  -  Female Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First name Last Name Country Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2

534 Livia Vonier Germany 90,8 63,75 29,76 -48,21 66,7 36 69,4 52 44 136,1 46

549 Camryn Gibson Australia 97,72 79,38 36,9 -69,64 62,89 40 81,46 49 44,5 144,35 47

511 Georgia Toay

United 

Kingdom 80,37 76,88 29,76 -39,29 60,73 42 86,99 48 45 147,72 48

507 Taylor Thompson Canada 93,09 78,96 45,24 -69,64 58,26 45 89,38 45 45 147,64 49

513 Kelsey Lucas Canada 68,83 91,04 38,1 -69,64 34,01 52 94,32 42 47 128,32 50

553 Koyuru Nagao Japan 20,25 94,79 21,43 -30,36 5,07 59 101,04 37 48 106,11 51

585 Namiya Crespo USA 56,54 49,58 35,71 -37,5 37,79 50 66,55 54 52 104,34 52

540 Miranda DiBenedetto USA 66,67 56,67 45,24 -66,07 33,63 53 68,87 53 53 102,5 53

520 Sif

Arnbjerg-

Nielsen Denmark 75 73,13 30,95 -78,57 35,71 51 64,79 55 53 100,51 54

514 Becky Nelson USA 62,84 77,08 38,1 -75 25,34 56 77,68 51 53,5 103,02 55

535 Reagan Safire Canada 62,96 63,33 27,38 -64,29 30,82 54 58,57 56 55 89,39 56

566 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 71,85 66,46 34,52 -87,5 28,1 55 57,23 57 56 85,33 57

574 Mo Schuler Switzerland 65,74 55,83 21,43 -101,79 14,85 58 26,37 58 58 41,22 58

509 Katja Raue Switzerland 67,53 56,04 22,62 -105,36 14,85 57 25,98 59 58 40,83 59

561 Ädu Igris Schumann Estonia 17,28 35,42 14,29 -78,57 0 60 10,42 60 60 10,42 60

539 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 17,04 43,75 7,14 -119,64 0 60 0 61 60,5 0 61
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